
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/01/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/3R. Hancock 529712 6/4243

 2 DOUBLE FEATURE Weighted points score BAT, 04/01/2021, R7, P 2P 3Y 1P 4/1/3A. Mathias 507683 5/4276

 3 PETITE TIGER Last start winner RIC, 13/01/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4I. Vassallo 530489 1/0142

 4 NEED FOR SPEED Last start winner RIC, 17/01/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4A. Teofilo 531450 1/0140

 5 REMA'S GARNET Last start placegetter RIC, 14/01/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/0117

 6 GRAMERCY RIFF Last start placegetter RIC, 14/01/2021, R9, P 3P 8P 8P 5/2M. Lee 488760 3/2114

 7 YOUNG RODGER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/01/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 8P 5/2A. Bell 495932 6/2108

 8 WINLOCK WILLOW 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/01/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 7/6105

 9 JOSHUA KEEPING 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 17/01/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1A. Bell 531287 4/3264

 10 FENCE LADY 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 17/01/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1A. Bell 528801 5/3240

 11 MONEY RUN 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 13/01/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2R. Nicolaou 522228 3/2162

 12 KANDOS LASS Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 17/01/2021, R3, P 3Y 2Y 8P 5/3H. Kemp 499563 3/0108

 13 LITTLE MISS BRO Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 14/01/2021, R12, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/075

 14 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score WPK, 19/12/2020, R1, C 6C 3C 2C 5/1J. King 508718 5/4194

 15 SKEETA'S MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1R. Alcock 498932 6/5183

 16 ALKIRA Weighted points score GOS, 22/12/2020, R6, P 7P 3Y 3P 5/3N. Lyford 522363 2/1178

 17 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3F. Wotton 526404 2/1159

 18 ONLY SOMETIMES Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 2Y 5/3J. Erwin 521870 3/1153

 19 REMEMBER GRIZZ Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3J. Gale 522749 2/1144

 20 JANIYA BALE Weighted points score BAT, 27/04/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4D. Swain 489800 1/0144

 21 MRS BENNETT Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4J. Laverty 508264 1/0138

 22 BAGO ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2021, R11, M 2M 5P 8P 5/1P. Pirie 488057 9/5137

 23 MISS NANDO Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4J. King 527358 2/0132

 24 SET TO BE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/2120

 25 BUCKET GIRL Weighted points score DAP, 14/01/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 1/0118

 26 COCO SUZY Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2021, R12, M 7M 4M 7M 5/1M. Smith 488860 7/5117

 27 SUPREME STAR Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R9, P 5P 4Y 1Y 5/3P. Williams 488263 7/1114

 28 CHARITA'S JET Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4P. Daly 521046 1/0107

 29 LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R5, P 2P 8P 6P 5/3F. Wotton 520465 2/1102
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 30 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 5/4102

 31 MISS PETITE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 2P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1102

 32 REMA'S JADE Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 3Y 7P 8P 5/4E. Foyle 528829 1/0100

 33 MY BIG EARNER Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1S. Davidson 500034 5/392

 34 POSTERIZED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3S. Francis 520457 2/190

 35 UMA ALLEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3M. Wotton 478018 3/163
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 1 PETITE TIGER Last start winner RIC, 13/01/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4I. Vassallo 530489 1/0142

 2 NEED FOR SPEED Last start winner RIC, 17/01/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4A. Teofilo 531450 1/0140

 3 REMA'S GARNET Last start placegetter RIC, 14/01/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/0117

 4 GRAMERCY RIFF Last start placegetter RIC, 14/01/2021, R9, P 3P 8P 8P 5/2M. Lee 488760 3/2114

 5 YOUNG RODGER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/01/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 8P 5/2A. Bell 495932 6/2108

 6 WINLOCK WILLOW 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/01/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 7/6105

 7 JOSHUA KEEPING 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 17/01/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1A. Bell 531287 4/3264

 8 FENCE LADY 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 17/01/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1A. Bell 528801 5/3240

 9 MONEY RUN 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 13/01/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2R. Nicolaou 522228 3/2162

 10 KANDOS LASS Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 17/01/2021, R3, P 3Y 2Y 8P 5/3H. Kemp 499563 3/0108

 11 LITTLE MISS BRO Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 14/01/2021, R12, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/075

 12 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score WPK, 19/12/2020, R1, C 6C 3C 2C 5/1J. King 508718 5/4194

 13 SKEETA'S MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1R. Alcock 498932 6/5183

 14 ALKIRA Weighted points score GOS, 22/12/2020, R6, P 7P 3Y 3P 5/3N. Lyford 522363 2/1178

 15 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3F. Wotton 526404 2/1159

 16 ONLY SOMETIMES Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 2Y 5/3J. Erwin 521870 3/1153

 17 REMEMBER GRIZZ Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3J. Gale 522749 2/1144

 18 JANIYA BALE Weighted points score BAT, 27/04/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4D. Swain 489800 1/0144

 19 MRS BENNETT Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4J. Laverty 508264 1/0138

 20 BAGO ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2021, R11, M 2M 5P 8P 5/1P. Pirie 488057 9/5137

 21 MISS NANDO Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4J. King 527358 2/0132

 22 SET TO BE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/2120

 23 BUCKET GIRL Weighted points score DAP, 14/01/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 1/0118

 24 COCO SUZY Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2021, R12, M 7M 4M 7M 5/1M. Smith 488860 7/5117

 25 SUPREME STAR Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R9, P 5P 4Y 1Y 5/3P. Williams 488263 7/1114

 26 CHARITA'S JET Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4P. Daly 521046 1/0107

 27 MISS PETITE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 2P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1102

 28 LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R5, P 2P 8P 6P 5/3F. Wotton 520465 2/1102

 29 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 5/4102

 30 REMA'S JADE Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 3Y 7P 8P 5/4E. Foyle 528829 1/0100

 31 MY BIG EARNER Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1S. Davidson 500034 5/392
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 32 POSTERIZED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3S. Francis 520457 2/190

 33 UMA ALLEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3M. Wotton 478018 3/163
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 1 DESPICABLE JOSH Last start placegetter RIC, 14/01/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1S. Easey 532643 0/0144

 2 ELENI ZAN Last start placegetter RIC, 13/01/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 2Y M/1L. Rodgers 530490 0/0134

 3 SENOR SAMSON 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/01/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1J. Mason 523597 0/084

 4 VICTORY WINS 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/01/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 5P M/1R. Nicolaou 522484 0/076

 5 RAPID FLYER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/10/2020, R3, P 3P M/1N. Hedley 531394 0/0117

 6 ESTHER'S HEART First start M/1S. Hazlett 532754 0/00

 7 EMMA'S MATE First start M/1E. Kitchen 529637 0/00

 8 FIRE FRONT Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 17/01/2021, R1, P 4P 4P M/1P. Bailey 532572 0/061

 9 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R2, P 8P (BDN)P (FEL)P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/068

 10 SLINGSHOT YIN Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1R. Polidano 530063 0/054

 11 STAR SABATA Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R1, P 4P 6Y 6P M/1A. Marshall 528194 0/052

 12 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/01/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/046

 13 PRETTY CLASSY Weighted points score RIC, 01/01/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1R. Alcock 498928 0/040

 14 RAINBOW LUCK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2021, R2, P 5P 8Y M/1G. Logue 532771 0/039
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 1 JOSHUA KEEPING 1 Last start winner RIC, 17/01/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1A. Bell 531287 4/3264

 2 FENCE LADY 2 Last start winner RIC, 17/01/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1A. Bell 528801 5/3240

 3 WARREN WAHOO Last start winner RIC, 17/01/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 2P 5/1A. Bell 527959 4/3188

 4 MONEY RUN 1 Last start winner RIC, 13/01/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2R. Nicolaou 522228 3/2162

 5 TURBO TANK 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/01/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4R. Tyquin 529881 5/0201

 6 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter RIC, 17/01/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3N. Lyford 522366 2/1189

 7 ABSURDLY Last start placegetter RIC, 13/01/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1A. Bell 497442 9/8159

 8 SHEZ GOOD BRO Last start placegetter RIC, 14/01/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1N. Saloum 489900 4/3153

 9 RUNAWAY PASTIZZI Last start placegetter RIC, 13/01/2021, R7, P 3P 1M 6P 5/2P. Pirie 475398 6/2144

 10 SURFIN' SAFARI Last start placegetter RIC, 13/01/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 7P 5/4P. Pirie 487400 1/0112

 11 LEGACIES 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/01/2021, R5, P 2P 8P 6P 5/3F. Wotton 520465 2/1102

 12 TOMMY BANNER Last start Provincial winner RIC, 14/01/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1B. Gibbons 528819 5/3177

 13 WINLOCK WILLOW 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 17/01/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 7/6105

 14 UMA ALLEN 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 17/01/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3M. Wotton 478018 3/163

 15 AUDI HERRERA Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2R. Brewer 527393 3/2222

 16 REMAS FERNANDO Weighted points score BUL, 12/01/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4E. Foyle 528831 1/0177

 17 FAY'S DAY OFF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3F. Wotton 526404 2/1159

 18 REMEMBER THOMAS Weighted points score RIC, 26/12/2020, R5, Y (FEL)Y 1Y 5/4J. Gale 522747 1/0151

 19 NO ROOM Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1T. Vella-Powell 499356 6/5144

 20 DESPICABLE KAILA Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3S. Easey 523715 2/1143

 21 AFTER SIMMO Weighted points score DAP, 14/01/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/0129

 22 SET TO BE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/2120

 23 JIMMY BALLOWS Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 3Y 5/2A. Azzopardi 493398 3/2109

 24 YOUNG RODGER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 8P 5/2A. Bell 495932 6/2108

 25 SLEEK FURY Weighted points score RIC, 10/01/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4T. Vella-Powell 531359 1/0103

 26 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 5/4102

 27 MISS PETITE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 2P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1102

 28 KAREDA GOLD Weighted points score SHP, 29/10/2020, R11 7P 7P 7P 5/3G. Poulton 500390 4/196

 29 GOLSPIE MODEL Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4K. Waddington 494263 1/093

 30 BALLOWS FREAK Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2021, R6, P 6P 8Y 6Y 5/1M. Ballantine 493400 8/491

 31 POSTERIZED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3S. Francis 520457 2/190
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 1 TICK WARRIOR Last start placegetter RIC, 14/01/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/3D. Swain 521601 8/6290

 2 SIENNA KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 2P 2/1/1C. Roberts 522924 7/6291

 3 BEEN AROUND 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 6P 3/1/1T. Jansen 522525 10/7237

 4 BILLY BALLOWS Last start placegetter RIC, 13/01/2021, R8, P 2P 7P 4P 4/1/1M. Ballantine 493401 14/10162

 5 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/3R. Hancock 529712 6/4243

 6 TENNANT Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/3J. Keller 499565 8/4237
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 1 FOXY MOET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/01/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4A. Bell 523547 1/0128

 2 EMERALD GREEN Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4L. Adams 532702 1/0151

 3 IT'S A MOMENT Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4A. Bell 534731 1/0151

 4 MY HERO WALLY Last start placegetter RIC, 13/01/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 3P M/1M. Bonser 532844 0/0126

 5 SERENITY Last start placegetter RIC, 13/01/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 2P M/1R. Alcock 498929 0/0114

 6 WICKED DIAMOND Last start placegetter RIC, 13/01/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1P. Ray 532468 0/086

 7 MAYHEM FOLLOWED Last start placegetter RIC, 17/01/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 6P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/070

 8 RUSTY ZAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/08/2020, R3, Y 5P 3Y M/1L. Rodgers 530491 0/088

 9 ZIPPING CYNTHIA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/01/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 5P M/1T. Simmons 528608 0/078

 10 MESMERISE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1I. Vassallo 530494 0/056
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 1 TRICKY TRENEAR Last start placegetter RIC, 17/01/2021, R2, P 2P 7P M/1P. Bailey 532570 0/088

 2 ROCKER FLYER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 24/11/2020, R1, P

RIC, 30/09/2020, R3, P

2P 7P 2P M/1N. Hedley 531395 0/0120

 3 POWERING TUX Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 10/01/2021, R3, P

RIC, 06/01/2021, R2, P

6P 3P 2P M/1P. Pirie 520279 0/090

 4 RUSTY ZAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/08/2020, R3, Y 5P 3Y M/1L. Rodgers 530491 0/088

 5 SENOR SAMSON 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/01/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1J. Mason 523597 0/084

 6 WINSTON BEAU Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 06/01/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 5P M/1R. Walter 530060 0/080

 7 VICTORY WINS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/01/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 5P M/1R. Nicolaou 522484 0/076

 8 ESTHER'S CHOICE First start M/1D. Swain 532752 0/00

 9 CYPRUS 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 17/01/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/046

 10 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R2, P 8P (BDN)P (FEL)P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/068

 11 MESMERISE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1I. Vassallo 530494 0/056

 12 RAINBOW LUCK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2021, R2, P 5P 8Y M/1G. Logue 532771 0/039
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 1 TWICE IS NICE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/01/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Tyquin 496771 2/1201

 2 LIKELY SUSPECT Last start Provincial winner RIC, 14/01/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4A. Hokin 522507 2/0192

 3 TIGER HOLLY Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4G. Tyrpenou 531354 1/0176

 4 BERRIDALE RUBY Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 6P M/1S. Hazlett 525685 0/086

 5 TOTAL DANGER Weighted points score DAP, 10/09/2020, R2, P 6P 3P M/1A. Hokin 522502 0/083

 6 MCENTIRE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R1, P 5P 4P M/1G. Andersen 532494 0/071

 7 FIRE FLICK Weighted points score WGL, 11/12/2020, R3 4P M/1K. Markham 532046 0/058

11 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 January 2021 - 07:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 1 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPER BY TWO Last start placegetter RIC, 06/01/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 3P 1/2R. Howard 508711 9/8297
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 1 NEW VARIETY Weighted points score APK, 04/11/2020, R2, PR2 4P 2P 1P 2/1/3R. Brewer 527988 7/6285
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 1 BEEN AROUND 3 Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 6P 3/1/1T. Jansen 522525 10/7237
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 1 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/3R. Tyquin 529881 5/4201
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 1 TWICE IS NICE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Tyquin 496771 2/0201

 2 DIANA ROMAN Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4L. Fletcher 496669 1/099
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 1 KEREWARO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 06/01/2021, R1, P 8P 2P M/1G. Andersen 532493 0/083

 2 MCENTIRE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R1, P 5P 4P M/1G. Andersen 532494 0/071
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 1 AMITY RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R7, P 7P 7Y 5Y 5/4M. Ballantine 493397 4/070
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